
JOHN COX MEMORIAL CSI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

KANNAMMOOLA,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-11 

COLLEGE BUS FARE 

ROUTE NO.1 

SL.

NO 

PLACE BUS TIMING 

(MORNING) 

1 KARAKONAM 7.00 

2 KUNNATHUKAL 7.04 

3 DHANUVACHPURAM 7.10 

4 UDIYANKULANGARA 7.15 

5 AMARAVILA 7.20 

6 NEYYATTINKARA 7.25 

7 ARALUMOODU 7.28 

8 VAZHIMUKKU 7.30 

9 BALARAMAPURAM 7.35 

10 VEDIVACHANCOIL 7.40 

11 PRAVACHAMBALAM 7.45 

12 PAPPANAMCODE 7.55 

13 KARAMANA 8.00 

14 KILLIPALAM 8.03 

15 THAMBANOOR 8.05 

16 THYCAUD 8.10 

17 VAZHUTHACAUD 8.13 

18 LMS 8.15 

19 PMG 8.17 

20 PATTOM 8.20 

21 POTTAKUZHY 8.25 

22 KUMARAPURAM 8.28 

23 COLLEGE 8.30 

 

STAFF IN CHARGE                                                                                             DRIVER 

JUGNU.J.WIN                                                                                                         SHYJU                                           

MOB:9497851690                                                                                   MOB:8086179500                                                                                    

 


